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DNS

NIMI

Erika Janka

Sonja Leinamo
Emilia Irvankoski
Rieke de Maeyer
liris Helander
Heidi Kuuttinen
Johanna Pykaldinen
Nenna Lukkarinen
Sanni Oikkonen
Mira Holopainen
Sofia Joronen
Seela Peuralahti
Lyydia Rainio

Nea Vahasarja
Sissi Oikkonen
Elena Jyrkinen
Eveliina Hakala
llona Rantakomi

NIMI

Tero Seppala

Jonni Mukkala
Otto Invenius
Patrik Kuuttinen
Joni Mustonen
Elias Erkkila

Eemi Naumanen
Kalle Loukkaanhuhta
Aapo Erkkila

Jimi Klemettinen
Juho Hokka
Ville-Valtteri Karvinen
Lauri Peltoniemi
Vili Kotikumpu
Joonas Nelimarkka
Santtu Panttila
Turkka Nieminen
Pyry Stevander
Juho Friman

Arno Hautaniemi
Roope Jokela

IC3 nayttokilpailu

SEURA
AAH
AAH

OH
KontU
KeuKi

Kraft
KontU
KontU

OH

LHS

SHS

OH

TV-V
TV-V
OH
U
AAH
HU-46

SEURA
HK
SoisAH
SoisAH
Kraft
KontU
SalRe
PHS
OHS
SalRe
SoisAH
OHS
KontU
SalRe
SoisAH
SHS
KaKa
SHS
SoisAH
LHS
SHS
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19.11.2022 Vuokatti

S total
2 2
2 3
1 1
0 0
0 1
1 1
2 2
0 0
2 3
3 3
1 3
3 4
2 2
2 3
1 2
3 5
3 4
4 4
Penalty
S total
0 0
0 0
3 3
1 1
2 3
0 1
2 2
2 2
1 1
0 1
2 4
2 4
1 3
2 4
2 3
3 7
3 4
3 5
3 8
2 3

LOPPUAIKA
0:24:17
0:24:38
0:24:56
0:25:00
0:25:05
0:25:12
0:25:47
0:25:48
0:26:00
0:26:08
0:26:22
0:26:27
0:26:37
0:26:47
0:27:03
0:27:17
0:27:32
0:27:54

LOPPUAIKA
22:41
22:49
24:11
24:17
24:48
24:58
25:12
25:20
25:26
25:28
25:34
25:56
26:09
26:10
26:17
27:09
27:30
27:36
27:54
31:12



